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Women / 5P / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Bailey537
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.575 9.3759.450 37.800
3 2 3 2 1 

1 

Jessica Joplin531
Denton

9.750 8.950 9.4759.425 37.600
1 10 4 1 2 

2 

Ilyana Ranchos532
Denton

9.150 9.750 9.0259.500 37.425
8 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Cora Bech538
Texas Dreams

9.425 8.550 9.0009.600 36.575
2 12 1 6 4 

4 

Lindsey Bryant543
US Gold

9.300 9.400 8.6259.050 36.375
5 5 8T 11 5 

5 

Mikayla Torres539
Texas Dreams

9.075 9.550 9.0258.700 36.350
9 3 12 3T 6 

6 

Emersyn Coody540
Top Flight

8.825 9.200 8.9509.350 36.325
11 6 5 7 7 

7 

Ramey Ott542
Top Flight

9.275 9.050 8.7009.250 36.275
6 7 6 10 8 

8 

Dahee Kim535
Texas Dreams

9.175 9.000 8.7509.150 36.075
7 8T 7 9 9 

9 

Madison Justice530
Denton

8.625 9.450 8.8259.050 35.950
13 4 8T 8 10 

10 

Cameron Bell541
Top Flight

9.350 9.000 9.0257.150 34.525
4 8T 13 3T 11 

11 

Adelaide Lovett534
Impact

9.050 8.000 8.4009.000 34.450
10 13 10 12 12 

12 

Zoey Erb536
Texas Dreams

8.700 8.750 8.1258.725 34.300
12 11 11 13 13 

13 

Amanda Blackburn533
Gymnastics Plus

8.575 7.925 8.0006.000 30.500
14 14 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lone Star Gymnastics


